DATASHEET - SB 125 - 1 Ex SOUNDER & BEACON
audible & visual signalling equipment
1
description SB125-1 Ex Sounder and Beacon is designed
according to EN 60079-0, EN 60079-1 and EN 54 (BS 5879) standard.
Enclosure material is Stainless Steel. This product is certified for use and
installation in Zone 1 and Zone 2 areas with gases groups of IIA, IIB, IIC
and temperature classification of T4~T6. It specially applies to Oil & Gas,

beacon
type
order information - SB 125 - 1 - Ex sounder and beacon
product
number
+
lens colour
C =CLEAR
B = BLUE
G= GREEN
R = RED
Y =YELLOW
X
=
XENON
L
 =
LED
finish colour
BU =BLUE
OR =OTHER
RD = REDSB 125 - 1
telephone
initiated
* These accessories need to be ordered separately. Please refer to your local Ex-tech sales office for further information
dimensions - SB 125 - 1 - Ex sounder and beacon
cabel entry
A - M20
D - ¾NPT
O - OTHER
B - M25
C - ½NPT
duty
label
Y
=
YES
(specify)
N
=
NO
Y
=
YES
(specify)
N
=
NO
tag
label*
Y
=
YES
N
=
NO
lens
guard* voltage
DC
12 ~ 48V
AC
100 ~ 240V
OR
OTHER